ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Electrical Class Class I, Class II (optional)
Nominal Voltage 220-240V 50 / 60 Hz EU
110-277V 50 / 60 Hz (optional) NORTH AMERICA
Led Current 350 mA, 500 mA, 600 mA, 700 mA, 800 mA
925 mA, 1050 mA
Power Factor ≥0.9 (at full load)
Driver Constant current, Thermal protected,

W (mm) L (mm) h (mm) Item / Box Average
Weight (kg)
Order CodeLuminaire Output Flux (lm)
max. min.
System Lumen / W (lm)
max. min.
24 / 70W - 925 mA 240 387 125 1 2.30 N2006-LED0070NW-ECG11550 8750 165 125
24 / 60W - 800 mA 240 387 125 1 2.30 N2006-LED0060NW-ECG9900 7500 165 125
48 / 50W - 350 mA 240 387 125 1 2.30 N2006-LED2050NW-ECG8250 6250 165 125
24 / 80W - 1050 mA 240 387 125 1 2.30 N2006-LED0080NW-ECG13200 10000 165 125
48 / 75W - 500 mA
48 / 90W - 600 mA
240
240
387
387
125
125
1
1
2.30
2.30
N2006-LED2075NW-ECG
N2006-LED2090NW-ECG
12375
14850
9375
11250
165
165
125
125
48 / 110W - 700 mA 240 387 125 1 2.30 N2006-LED2110NW-ECG18150 13750 165 125
IK 10
Shock Resistance
Main Applications
Residential